NC Helix Drill
The Expert Of Swarfs Control
• One insert is able to cut different materials.
• Special insert geometry is able to cut different materials and eliminate swarf and vibration
   problems while drilling difficult material or deeper holes. Excellent swarfs control for providing
   safe and smooth chip removal for modern automation.
• 2 cutting edges insert
Serrated Cutting Edge.

Nine9 Cutting Tool & Tool Holders 1116-
N
C
 H
e
lix
 D
rill
6
Code Parts No. Type
Capable of drill
dia. mm ØDc T L1 L Ød Insert type
Max.
ramping
angleDmin. Dmax.
401001 00-99321-010-1320 BC10-HD11-1320 13 20 11 30 40 80 10 N9MX04T002 20°
402001 00-99321-012-1525 BC12-HD13-1525 15 25 13 36 50 100 12 N9MX05T103 20°
403001 00-99321-016-2030 BC16-HD17-2030 20 30 17 50 60 110 16 N9MX070204 20°
404001 00-99321-020-2540 BC20-HD22-2540 25 40 22 60 70 125 20 N9MX100306 20°
405001 00-99321-025-3050 BC25-HD27-3050 30 50 27 75 85 165 25 N9MX12T308 20°
Code Parts No. Grade Coating
Dimensions
Screw Key
L S Re

Code Part No. Type
Capable of
drill dia. mm ØDc L M DPM Ød1 SW Insert type
Max.
ramping
angleDmin. Dmax.
421001 00-99323-010-1320 M05-HD11-1320 13 20 11 20 M5 5.5 10 8 N9MX04T002 20°
422001 00-99323-012-1525 M06-HD13-1525 15 25 13 25 M6 6.5 12 10 N9MX05T103 20°
423001 00-99323-016-2030 M08-HD17-2030 20 30 17 25 M8 8.5 16 14 N9MX070204 20°
424001 00-99323-020-2540 M10-HD22-2540 25 40 22 30 M10 10.5 20 18 N9MX100306 20°
425001 00-99323-025-3050 M12-HD27-3050 30 50 27 35 M12 12.5 25 23 N9MX12T308 20°
Extension Bar
• T is the maximum overhang length.
• With internal coolant hole.
Code Parts No. Type Ød T L M Assembled Torque
970100 00-99801-10S BC10-075M05S 10 25 75 M5xP0.8 6.5   Nm
970122 00-99801-12S BC12-075M06S 12 25 75 M6xP1.0 11.0 Nm
970161 00-99801-16S BC16-090M08S 16 35 90 M8xP1.25 25.0 Nm
970202 00-99801-20S BC20-100M10S 20 40 100 M10xP1.5 50.0 Nm
970253 00-99801-25S BC25-120M12S 25 50 120 M12xP1.75 60.0 Nm
• T is the maximum overhang length.
• With internal coolant hole.
* Special size is available by request.
Assemble Torque TiN Coated
Ø
d
Ø
d
Code Parts No. Type Ød T L M Assembled Torque
980102 00-99801-10W BC10-100M05W 10 50 100 M5xP0.8 6.5Nm
980122 00-99801-12W BC12-100M06W 12 60 100 M6xP1.0 11.0Nm
980143 00-99801-14W BC14-120M08W 14 70 120 M8xP1.25 25.0Nm
980164 00-99801-16W BC16-150M08W 16 80 150 M8xP1.25 25.0Nm
980184 00-99801-18W BC18-150M10W 18 90 150 M10xP1.5 50.0Nm
980205 00-99801-20W BC20-200M10W 20 100 200 M10xP1.5 50.0Nm
980255 00-99801-25W BC25-200M12W 25 125 200 M12xP1.75 60.0Nm
* Use open ended spanner
   to tighten the cutter.
Ø
D